Quantity/content Remarks

Total investment (RMB 10k) 691.68

Including: Money (RMB 10k) 458.80

We continue to improve poverty alleviation
efforts, and actively carry out various projects
such as donating funds to schools and helping

doctors and the poor people.

Materials (RMB 10k) 232.88

We widely carry out voluntary service, care
for special groups and other public welfare

activities to expand the social influence of public
welfare services.

Jiangsu Changshu Rural Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.   Annual Report 202354

Jiangsu Changshu Rural Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.   Annual Report 2023 55

Change of ordinary shares and shareholders

Convertible corporate bonds

Directors, Supervisors and Officers

Corporate Governance

Corporate Governance

03

Jiangsu Changshu Rural Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.   Annual Report 202356

Change of ordinary shares and shareholders
I.Changes in Share Capital
(I)Changes in shares

1. Statement of change in common shares

Unit: share

Before this change
Increase or decrease of

this change (+,-)
After this change

Quantity
Proportion

(%)

Convertible
bond and

share
Sub-total Quantity

Proportion
(%)

I.Shares with
trading limited

conditions
97,510,828 3.56 - - 97,510,828 3.56

1. State-owned
shares

- - - - - -

2. State-owned
legal person

shares
- - - - - -

3. Shares held by
other domestic

investors
97,510,828 3.56 - - 97,510,828 3.56

Including: shares
held by domestic

non-state-owned
legal persons

- - - - - -

Shares held by
domestic natural

persons
97,510,828 3.56 - - 97,510,828 3.56

4. Shares held by
foreign investors

- - - - - -

Including: shares
held by overseas

legal person
- - - - - -

Shares held by
foreign natural

persons
- - - - - -

II. Floating shares
without trading

limited conditions
2,643,345,097 96.44 +27,497 +27,497 2,643,372,594 96.44

1. RMB ordinary
shares

2,643,345,097 96.44 +27,497 +27,497 2,643,372,594 96.44

2. Domestically
listed foreign

shares
- - - - - -

3. Overseas listed
foreign shares

- - - - - -

4. Others - - - - - -

III. Total shares 2,740,855,925 100.00 +27,497 +27,497 2,740,883,422 100.00

Jiangsu Changshu Rural Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.   Annual Report 2023 57

Change of ordinary shares and shareholders 2.Notes on changes in shares

As at the end of the reporting period, the number of "Changshu Bank's convertible bonds" is 27,497 shares.

On March 21,2023, the "Changshu Bank's convertible bonds" entered the conversion period. During the period

from March 21 to March 31, 2023, the number of shares converted was 11,597; during the period from April

1 to June 30, 2023, the number of shares converted was 13,739; during the period from July 1 to September

30, 2023, the number of shares converted was 1,525; and during the period from October 1 to December 31,